


Shopping list
Ingredients ALDI

2 x broccoli 

1kg onions
                      
2.5kg potatoes

1kg carrots

Mixed peppers

Cauliflower

500g leeks

200g mushrooms

Coriander

500g beef stewing steak

350g puff pastry

300ml double cream

150ml sour cream

200g soft cheese 

80g hard cheese

Curry powder 

1kg rice

500g spaghetti

Part baked baguettes 

1kg mixed veg

TOTAL  

£1.44
 

39P
                      

£1.15
 

45p
 

£1.25
 

95p
 

£1.29
 

90p
 

52p
 

£3.79
 

£1.25
 

£1.09
 

85p
 

85p
 

£1.30
 

£1.05
 

45p
 

23P
 

£1.10
 

89p
 
 

£21.19

£1.06
 

55P
                      

£1.05
 

44p
 

£1.25
 

95p
 

£1.29
 

89p
 

52p
 

£3.79
 

£1.05
 

£1.15
 

£1.05
 

85p
 

£1.49
 

79p
 

45p
 

26P
 

59P
 

89p
 
 

£20.36 

TESCO

OR £19.72 ACROSS THE TWO STORES



The Pantry

Beef stock cubes

Veg stock cubes

Chicken stock cubes

Worcestershire sauce

Mustard

Chilli flakes

Thyme

Paprika

Garlic powder

Parsley

Bay leaves

Vegetable oil

Plain flour

Honey

250g chicken

18 sausages

350g pasta

From Previous Weeks

Left from Last Week



Steak & Sausage Pie, Mashed Potato
& Honey Carrots



Creamy Veg Pasta



Chicken Hash



Sausage Curry



Broccoli & Cheese Soup



Beef Stroganoff



Cacio E Pepe


